
Show #100: ShoMe Spring ShoCase - LUTHER & STEVENS (04/26/2024-04/28/2024)

17. SMHS SH5SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 30 & Over - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 296 Dont Skip Miss Scarlet Jane Barnes 8.00

2 552 To Good To Be Red Stephanie Cline-Cesarz 7.00

3 123 Rock Legend Cyndi Pyle Cyndi Pyle6.00

4 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank5.00

5 588 A Broadway Star Megan Hagley 4.00

6 1435 Krymsun Kissed A Girl Tammy Slott 3.00

7 220 Me Oh My My Assets Fine Caitlin Gordon 2.00

8 524 Mine Would Be You Erin Poll-Tanis 1.00

18. SMHS SH4SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 19-29 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 8.00

2 697 Face A Last Leaguer Gloria Alvarez Gloria Alvarez7.00

3 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi6.00

4 790 Im Gentleman Jack Cassidy Bartkowiak 5.00

5 634 Kissin My Invitation Kaitlyn Ripley 4.00

6 1001 Only Chocolate Sara Calloway Sara Calloway3.00

7 522 Justa Lucky Lena Rebecca Griswold 2.00

8 571 Km Turn Up The Heat Morgan Miller 1.00

19. SMHS SH3SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 16-18 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 8.00

2 144 Good All Day Long Isabel Wingo 7.00

3 170 Good At Being Lazy Jessica Jubik Jessica Jubik6.00

4 519 Hes So Extreme Julia Yonkman 5.00

5 561 Oh Lord Shes A Ford Olivia Berg 4.00

6 504 Pink Invitations Layla Wood 3.00

7 115 Simply Ziggy Morgan Watts Marie Lynn Wieland2.00

8 202 This Diesel Is Hot Abigail Nevins 1.00

20. SMHS SH2SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 13-15 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 502 Chex My Pulse Fisher Mayes 8.00

2 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 7.00

3 592 BMQ Hunting A Legacy Ali Fleetwood 6.00

4 576 Do A Little Day Drinkin Ariah Jordarski 5.00

5 172 Hot N Gorgeous Aubree Martin 4.00

6 533 Models Only Madison Schneider 3.00

7 839 The Final Trend Aidan Ranger 2.00

8 466 Beach Bum Ashtyn Lantz 1.00

21. SMHS SH1SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 12 & Under - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 419 Only In The Rain Ivy Bontrager 8.00

2 999 Shesa Good Time Zip Evie Schipper 7.00

3 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 6.00

4 538 Where's My Invite Aislinn Cunningham 5.00



Show #100: ShoMe Spring ShoCase - LUTHER & STEVENS (04/26/2024-04/28/2024)

5 2023 Dry Tinsel Caroline Fabus 4.00

6 147 Reno Alivia Limberty 3.00

7 541 Too Hot To Fire Clare Moore Allie Block2.00

8 724 RF Dont Ya Invy Me Ava Acker 1.00

22. SMHS PWSMS: Pee Wee Showmanship, 8 & Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 552 To Good To Be Red Caroline Cesarz 2.00

2 717 Hez Up To Know Good Harleigh Kosanic 1.00

23. SMHS LLSMS: Leadline Showmanship, 6 & Under - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 707 Ultimate Boy Toy Emily Strobehn 4.00

2 1435 Krymsun Kissed A Girl Brynlee Slott 3.00

3 531 Box C LD SYDS Yankee Victoria Templin 2.00

4 790 Im Gentleman Jack Molly Hurst 1.00

24. SMHS RHSMS: Ranch Horse Showmanship - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 590 Forever Our Star Jenna Morse 8.00

2 119 Baylite Jac Jeanne Hugo Jeanne Hugo7.00

3 548 Ms Principle Zippo Kaylee Almazan 6.00

4 556 Dry Whiskey Whiz Kaitlin Sanger 5.00

5 242 Invest In A Star Collin DeSota 4.00

6 546 A Long Lasting Virtue Hunter Ballor 3.00

7 104 Steppin On Starlite Aliyah Kuizenga 2.00

8 600 Slide Me A Six Alyssa Woern 1.00

25. SMHS NSSMS: Non-Stock Showmanship, All Ages - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 261 Sassy Ruth Deters Ruth Deters8.00

2 530 What The Dickens Patricia Adams Patricia Adams7.00

3 518 Mountjoys Unreal Rhonda Hart 6.00

4 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 5.00

5 636 Augustus Gemm Morgan Lane 4.00

6 512 Luna Jessica Spaleny 3.00

7 428 Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman2.00

8 527 First Corithians Star Kadence Jennett Tereasa Hufstedler1.00

26. SMHS SSSMS: Select Senior Showmanship - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 540 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart8.00

2 544 Temptation Lover Haley Wissner 7.00

3 1101 Its All About Zip Kerry Bialik 6.00

4 174 He Thinks Hes Hot Judy Westcott 5.00

5 403 Bode Jill Baker-Cooley 4.00

6 599 Merch Girl Hope Ann Smeltzer Hope Ann Smeltzer3.00

7 95 Real Men Send Diamonds Cheryl Most 2.00

8 468 The Only Hottified Annette Price  &  Price,Annette1.00

27. SMHS GR3SMS: Green Rider Showmanship, 19 & Over - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #100: ShoMe Spring ShoCase - LUTHER & STEVENS (04/26/2024-04/28/2024)

1 563 Suddenly Its Magic Tina Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan5.00

2 579 Face A Big Chip Tonya Woollard 4.00

3 473 Bartenders Double Image Carolyn Hurst 3.00

4 719 Dirty GoldDigger Hannah Bechinski 2.00

5 599 Merch Girl Amber Harner Hope Ann Smeltzer1.00

28. SMHS GR2SMS: Green Rider Showmanship, 11-18 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 712 Rodeo Drive Makayla Gorecki 8.00

2 1101 Its All About Zip Logan Bialik 7.00

3 595 Expensive Assets Whitney Brindley Whitney Brindley6.00

4 230 Oh So Shadowy Amari Squires Sarah Carlyon5.00

5 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 4.00

6 432 Ditty Up Payton Anema 3.00

7 272 Konair Maysen Closser Courtney Hadfield2.00

8 707 Ultimate Boy Toy Lilly Urban 1.00

29. SMHS GR1SMS: Green Rider Showmanship, 10 & Under - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 124 The Best Of Sonny Rosalie Shelle 8.00

2 517 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla7.00

3 144 Good All Day Long Ellie Wingo 6.00

4 528 Crashed My Te Party Lucy White Lucy White5.00

5 147 Reno Ellie Closurdo 4.00

6 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 3.00

7 550 Bar Invitation Lilly Yoder 2.00

8 588 A Broadway Star Elliot Hagley 1.00

30. SMHS GHSMS: Green Horse Showmanship - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 577 Endless Kisses Kelsie Mead 8.00

2 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik7.00

3 272 Konair Lilly Garno Courtney Hadfield6.00

4 619 Smokin Hot Vitals Tammy Slott 5.00

5 28 Tee Coolest Affair Olivia Phillips 4.00

6 926 LGF Iron Alibi Layne Price 3.00

7 539 Splashed All The Time Megan Rau 2.00

8 355 Oh Henrys Got Assets Laura Knox Laura Knox1.00



Show #200: ShoMe Spring ShoCase - KRUIT/PAR & WAITE (04/26/2024-04/28/2024)

17. SMHS SH5SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 30 & Over - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 552 To Good To Be Red Stephanie Cline-Cesarz 8.00

2 296 Dont Skip Miss Scarlet Jane Barnes 7.00

3 445 The Legacy Rose Serzanin 6.00

4 524 Mine Would Be You Erin Poll-Tanis 5.00

5 123 Rock Legend Cyndi Pyle Cyndi Pyle4.00

6 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank3.00

7 1435 Krymsun Kissed A Girl Tammy Slott 2.00

8 220 Me Oh My My Assets Fine Caitlin Gordon 1.00

18. SMHS SH4SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 19-29 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 634 Kissin My Invitation Kaitlyn Ripley 8.00

2 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 7.00

3 790 Im Gentleman Jack Cassidy Bartkowiak 6.00

4 697 Face A Last Leaguer Gloria Alvarez Gloria Alvarez5.00

5 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi4.00

6 1001 Only Chocolate Sara Calloway Sara Calloway3.00

7 522 Justa Lucky Lena Rebecca Griswold 2.00

8 583 Mechanism Kaitlyn Ripley 1.00

19. SMHS SH3SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 16-18 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 115 Simply Ziggy Morgan Watts Marie Lynn Wieland8.00

2 504 Pink Invitations Layla Wood 7.00

3 144 Good All Day Long Isabel Wingo 6.00

4 561 Oh Lord Shes A Ford Olivia Berg 5.00

5 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 4.00

6 519 Hes So Extreme Julia Yonkman 3.00

7 5 Trulee Made Tobehot Gabrielle Sumner 2.00

8 170 Good At Being Lazy Jessica Jubik Jessica Jubik1.00

20. SMHS SH2SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 13-15 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 576 Do A Little Day Drinkin Ariah Jordarski 8.00

2 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 7.00

3 839 The Final Trend Aidan Ranger 6.00

4 502 Chex My Pulse Fisher Mayes 5.00

5 172 Hot N Gorgeous Aubree Martin 4.00

6 466 Beach Bum Ashtyn Lantz 3.00

7 533 Models Only Madison Schneider 2.00

8 592 BMQ Hunting A Legacy Ali Fleetwood 1.00

21. SMHS SH1SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 12 & Under - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 2023 Dry Tinsel Caroline Fabus 8.00

2 419 Only In The Rain Ivy Bontrager 7.00

3 999 Shesa Good Time Zip Evie Schipper 6.00

4 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 5.00



Show #200: ShoMe Spring ShoCase - KRUIT/PAR & WAITE (04/26/2024-04/28/2024)

5 724 RF Dont Ya Invy Me Ava Acker 4.00

6 147 Reno Alivia Limberty 3.00

7 538 Where's My Invite Aislinn Cunningham 2.00

8 541 Too Hot To Fire Clare Moore Allie Block1.00

22. SMHS PWSMS: Pee Wee Showmanship, 8 & Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 552 To Good To Be Red Caroline Cesarz 2.00

2 717 Hez Up To Know Good Harleigh Kosanic 1.00

23. SMHS LLSMS: Leadline Showmanship, 6 & Under - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 707 Ultimate Boy Toy Emily Strobehn 4.00

2 1435 Krymsun Kissed A Girl Brynlee Slott 3.00

3 531 Box C LD SYDS Yankee Victoria Templin 2.00

4 790 Im Gentleman Jack Molly Hurst 1.00

24. SMHS RHSMS: Ranch Horse Showmanship - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 590 Forever Our Star Jenna Morse 8.00

2 119 Baylite Jac Jeanne Hugo Jeanne Hugo7.00

3 548 Ms Principle Zippo Kaylee Almazan 6.00

4 242 Invest In A Star Collin DeSota 5.00

5 712 Rodeo Drive Alexander Bolton 4.00

6 556 Dry Whiskey Whiz Kaitlin Sanger 3.00

7 600 Slide Me A Six Alyssa Woern 2.00

8 104 Steppin On Starlite Aliyah Kuizenga 1.00

25. SMHS NSSMS: Non-Stock Showmanship, All Ages - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 8.00

2 261 Sassy Ruth Deters Ruth Deters7.00

3 527 First Corithians Star Kadence Jennett Tereasa Hufstedler6.00

4 518 Mountjoys Unreal Rhonda Hart 5.00

5 512 Luna Jessica Spaleny 4.00

6 530 What The Dickens Patricia Adams Patricia Adams3.00

7 428 Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman2.00

8 636 Augustus Gemm Morgan Lane 1.00

26. SMHS SSSMS: Select Senior Showmanship - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 540 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart8.00

2 468 The Only Hottified Annette Price  &  Price,Annette7.00

3 403 Bode Jill Baker-Cooley 6.00

4 544 Temptation Lover Haley Wissner 5.00

5 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 4.00

6 1101 Its All About Zip Kerry Bialik 3.00

7 582 You Betcha Allie Alexis Semaan 2.00

8 599 Merch Girl Hope Ann Smeltzer Hope Ann Smeltzer1.00

27. SMHS GR3SMS: Green Rider Showmanship, 19 & Over - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #200: ShoMe Spring ShoCase - KRUIT/PAR & WAITE (04/26/2024-04/28/2024)

1 599 Merch Girl Amber Harner Hope Ann Smeltzer5.00

2 579 Face A Big Chip Tonya Woollard 4.00

3 719 Dirty GoldDigger Hannah Bechinski 3.00

4 563 Suddenly Its Magic Tina Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan2.00

5 473 Bartenders Double Image Carolyn Hurst 1.00

28. SMHS GR2SMS: Green Rider Showmanship, 11-18 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 595 Expensive Assets Whitney Brindley Whitney Brindley8.00

2 712 Rodeo Drive Makayla Gorecki 7.00

3 1101 Its All About Zip Logan Bialik 6.00

4 432 Ditty Up Payton Anema 5.00

5 230 Oh So Shadowy Amari Squires Sarah Carlyon4.00

6 581 Gotta Lazy Kiss Rylee Harmon 3.00

7 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 2.00

8 707 Ultimate Boy Toy Lilly Urban 1.00

29. SMHS GR1SMS: Green Rider Showmanship, 10 & Under - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 23 Lopin For Margaritas Claire Fabus 8.00

2 588 A Broadway Star Elliot Hagley 7.00

3 517 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla6.00

4 147 Reno Ellie Closurdo 5.00

5 124 The Best Of Sonny Rosalie Shelle 4.00

6 528 Crashed My Te Party Lucy White Lucy White3.00

7 550 Bar Invitation Lilly Yoder 2.00

8 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 1.00

30. SMHS GHSMS: Green Horse Showmanship - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 28 Tee Coolest Affair Olivia Phillips 8.00

2 926 LGF Iron Alibi Layne Price 7.00

3 577 Endless Kisses Kelsie Mead 6.00

4 619 Smokin Hot Vitals Tammy Slott 5.00

5 545 DunKissinCowgirls Sadie Goodell 4.00

6 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik3.00

7 118 Dynamic King Zephyr Jeanne Hugo 2.00

8 501 One Special Jedi Rebecca Jones 1.00


